Kreisrangliste 2013/2014 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen

Platz Spieler
1 Ecknigk, Mireille
2 Schneider, Silke

Herren U 15

Platz Spieler
1 Pinkawa, Florian

Herren U 17

Platz Spieler
1 Hoffmann, Tobias

Herren U 19

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Felix

Herren U 21

Platz Spieler
1 Rieger, Fabian

Herren
Platz Spieler
1 Kling, Thomas
Schneider, Dirk
Siebert, Volker
Poeschke, Stefan
ARmann, Maik
Kassner, Dirk
Boettcher, Uwe
Fionzek, Frank
SchleuR, Roland
Gorner, Maik
Engel, Sven
Lehmann, René
Schleul, Leander
Kriger, Olaf
Lehmann, Ginter
Jauer, Michael
17 Plath, Uwe
18 Hausler, Heiko
Renger, Roland
20 Mattke, Werner
Richter, Christoph
22 Spiering, Veit
23 Preusche, Kay
24 Schnee, Bernd
25 Brauer, Andreas
26 Hanke, André
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SchloRhauer, Siegfr.

28 Wairsig, Mathias
29 Hensel, Wolfgang

Stand vom 15.09.2013

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein
Ruckersdorfer SV

Verein
SV Askania Schipkau

Verein
BSV 1959 Harlitz

Verein
BC Finsterwalde

Verein

SV Askania Schipkau
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
SV Askania Schipkau
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
SV Askania Schipkau
SG Lindena

BV 62 Zeckerin
Rickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

SV Askania Schipkau
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

SG Lindena

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

Spiele
1

1

Spiele

Spiele

Spiele

Spiele

w
o
D

PR RPNRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPREPRPRRPRREPRRRERR

o
=)

<
o
S

l—‘Hl—‘HI—‘HI—‘HI—‘HI—‘HI—‘HI—‘HI—‘HHHHHHHHHHHH|

Points
187
177

Points
182

Points
239

Points
256

Points
204

Points
288
284
277
269
259
251
249
243
239
239
238
237
232
228
226
226
222
221
221
220
220
219
218
215
210
418
209
208
207

GD
187,00
177,00

GD
288,00
284,00
277,00
269,00
259,00
251,00
249,00
243,00
239,00
239,00
238,00
237,00
232,00
228,00
226,00
226,00
222,00
221,00
221,00
220,00
220,00
219,00
218,00
215,00
210,00
209,00
209,00
208,00
207,00
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32
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Neumann, Thomas

Langhammer, Heiko

Szyszka, Kurt
Wirsig, Andreas
Landeck, Manfred
Reinicke, Bernd
Murawski, Bernd
Gampe, Jan
Kautz, Oliver
Siebert, Ginter
Rohde, Dieter
Matusch, Norbert
Naundorf, Dietmar
Huppa, Bernhard
Pawlitzki, Frank
Tosch, Glnter
Knoll, Manuel
Michaelis, Ingolf
Kélling, André
Kuhne, Fritz
Konig, Ingo
Heyne, Alexander
Els, Dieter
GrolRe, Lutz
Gunther, Fred
Schiemann, Paul
Bohlen, Marco
Kaubisch, Ronny
Scheffel, Wolfgang
Rosgen, Volker

Ruckersdorfer SV

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Askania Schipkau

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 62 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

SG Lindena

BV 62 Zeckerin

SG Lindena

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BC Finsterwalde

SG Lindena

BV 62 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SG Lindena
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207
205
203
202
202
201
200
199
194
191
187
185
181
175
173
172
170
170
168
167
163
162
158
157
155
151
149
148
144
119

207,00
205,00
203,00
202,00
202,00
201,00
200,00
199,00
194,00
191,00
187,00
185,00
181,00
175,00
173,00
172,00
170,00
170,00
168,00
167,00
163,00
162,00
158,00
157,00
155,00
151,00
149,00
148,00
144,00
119,00



